
REGION 2 ITS ARCHITECTURE
ATTENDEE/INVITEE LIST

6/28/10 Title First Name Last Name Company Name E-mail Address

1 Sgt. Bernie Kennett NYSP Troop D Headquarters bkennett@troopers.state.ny.us
2 Mr. John Franier New York State Thruway Authority john.franier@thruway.state.ny.us
3 Mr. Christopher Jones New York State Thruway Authority chris_jones@thruway.state.ny.us
4 Lieutenant Timothy O'Neill New Hartford Police Department tpo102@town.new-hartford.ny.us
5 Ms. Audrey White Birnie Bus Service, Inc. audreyw@birniebus.com
6 Mr. Harry Miller HOCTS hmiller@ocgov.net
7 Ms. Rita Carlson NYSDOT - Traffic Operations Center racarlson@dot.state.ny.us
8 Ms. Sandra Burgos NYSDOT - Main Office sburgos@dot.state.ny.us
9 Mr. Michael Pawloski NYSDOT - Herkimer Residency mpawloski@dot.state.ny.us
0 Mr. Ed Roberts NYSDOT - Main Office eroberts@dot.state.ny.us

11 Mr. Terry Murawski NYSDOT - Planning tmurawski@dot.state.ny.us
12 Mr. Mike Schauer Federal Highway Administration michael.schauer@dot.gov
13 Mr. Alex Appel Federal Highway Administration alex.appel@dot.gov
14 Ms. Linda Lubey NYSDOT - Traffic llubey@dot.state.ny.us
15 Mr. Paul Obernesser NYSDOT - Director of Operations pobernesser@dot.state.ny.us
16 Mr. James Lee NYSDOT - Region 2 ITS Coordinator jlee@dot.state.ny.us
17 Mr. Larry Ruzycky NYSDOT - Main Office lruzycky@dot.state.ny.us
18 Mr. Jim Bartkowiak Oneida County Public Works
19 Under Sheriff George Treen Herkimer County Sheriff Dept gtreen@herkimercounty.org
20 Mr. Marty Percy NYSDOT - R7 mpercy@dot.state.ny.us
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